1. Name of Listed Entity: TREJHARA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: TREJHARA
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2023
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|Yes Public Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?  [No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial|Yes
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
0] shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
() olders _ shares or
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts v = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held (D) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1I) ed form of
V) v (v (including diluted share shares
As a % of No s/t)ting ITZtsa Warrants) capital) Nlo (';)S a No '(;’Soaf‘ K1Y under
(A+B+C2) Rights a ) (@) of (a) total
% of tota Shar
Cla Cla To (A+B (XD)= (VII)+(X) | es
ss Ss t +C) As a % of Sha held




al

(A+B+C2)

res
hel

(b)

(b)

Sub-
Cate
gory

Sub-
Cate
gory
11

ISub-
Cate
gory
1l

A Promoter &[9 3544497 354449(30 35440 35430 30 0 0 34419.73 3544497
Promoter 7 497 449 999
Group 7
B Public 11900 8271801 827180(70 82710 [827[70 70 18330(2.22 8223918
1 801 180 7
1
C Non 0 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl  [Shares 0 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 11909 (1181629 118162(100 11810 118100 100 18330(1.55 (344 2.92 (11768415
3 98 6298 162 7 999

98




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) as a total total
O [elss T aEss ot | Yoo B e Ser || ghare
share held (b)
capital) (b)
XD =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 6 10054 0 100543 8.51 100540 100851 O 8.51 0 0 177 17.65 [1005436
ndu undivided 36 6 36 543 499
Family 6
HITESH AAB (1 70000 0 70000 10.59 700000 700059 0 0.59 0 0 0 0 70000
CHANDULA PZ69 00
L ZAVERI [95]
AMIT AAJP (1 83881 0 838812 |7.1 838810 838 [7.1 0 7.1 0 0 177 21.16 [838812
SHETH S5740 2 2 812 499
G
ASHISH AAJP (1 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
RAMESH S5751
SHETH R
RAMESH |AAU (1 150 0 150 0 150 0 150 [0 0 0 0 0 0 150
LALLUBHAIPS13
SHETH 60B
NIHARIKA |ABJP 1 05674 0 95674 |0.81 056740 956 0.81 [0 0.81 0 0 0 95674
B ZAVERI |Z458 74
1F
NALINI ABW (1 700 0 700 0.01 700 0 700001 0O 0.01 0 0 0 700
RAMESH PS93
SHETH 58Q




BHAVESH |AAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZAVERI PZ08
01B
b |Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d JAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 10054 0 100543 B8.51 100540 100851 0 8.51 0 177 [17.65 [1005436
(A1) 36 6 36 543 499
6
2  |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  |Individuals 18131 0 181315 [15.34 (181310 1811534 0 15.34 0 167 9.24 (1813151
(Non- 51 1 51 315 500
Resident 1
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
PARESH AAE 17596 0 175965 [14.89 (1759600 1751489 0 14.89 0 167 9.52 (1759651
CHANDULA PZ55 51 1 51 965 500
L ZAVERI [87B 1
KAVITA AAIP 53500 0 53500 [0.45 5350000 53510.45 [0 0.45 0 0 53500
PARESH 7167 00
ZAVERI 8D
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  JAny Other 72591 0 725910 [6.14 725910 7256.14 0 6.14 0 0 0 725910
(specify) 0 0 910
Bodies 72591 0 725910 [6.14 725910 7256.14 0 6.14 0 0 0 725910




Corporate 0 0 910
KAIROLEAFAAIC(1 725910 0 725910 6.14 725910 7256.14 0 6.14 0 0 0 0 725910
HOLDINGS |A185 0 0 910
PTELTD 8R
Sub-Total 3 253900 0 253906 21.49 253900 253 2149 0 21.49 0 0 167 6.6 2539061
(A)(2) 61 1 61 906 500
1
Total 0 3544410 0 354449 30 354440 354 30 0 30 0 0 (344 9.73 (3544497
Shareholding 97 7 97 449 999
of Promoter 7
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. | ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders n share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares
o h paid equity g S e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per g assuming xny encumbere ty
(nr equit held y Vil = SCRR, convertible full d (XII) shar
y ) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share V1) As a% (including n of held
S of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 (X) securities dem
(Iv) ) Vil (as a att_eri
No of Voting Rights Total perge(?ftag No Asa | No. As a ae|:jZ Shareholding (No.
as a% diluted . % (N % of form of shares) under
of a of 0 otal
ToFaI Czt:;[r;) @ tota apj[ sth;re )
thmg (X1) | pli s
rights Sha ca held
Clas Clas To rhels ble (NOt. Sub- Su [Sub-
S S t e ) appli Cat b- [Cate
X Y al (g) @ abcle) egor C |gory
yl at il
() o
sr
1]
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Funds




Venture 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0

Capital

Funds

Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0

Investment

Funds

Banks 25764 25764 (0.22 2576 257 0.22 0.22 2576
4 64 4

Insurance 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0

Companies

Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Funds/

Pension

Funds

Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

reconstructio

n companies

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wealth

Funds

NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0

registered

with RBI

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Financial

Institutions

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0

(specify)

Sub-Total 25764 25764 (0.22 2576 25710.22 0.22 2576

(B)(1) 4 64 4

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0

(Foreign)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Direct

Investment

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venture




Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

4000

4000

0.03

4000

400

0.03

0.03

4000

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

4000

4000

0.03

4000

400

0.03

0.03

4000

Central

Government
State

Government(

5)

Central
Government

President of
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by




Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

111

111

111

111

111

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"




category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

96

96

96

96

96

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

11250

41371
95

413719
3)

35.01

4137
195

413
719

35.01

35.01

2001

0.48

4131
500

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

40

20723
12

207231
2

17.54

2072
312

207
231

17.54

17.54

5579

2.69

2072
312

DAGA
SANDEEP
RAMDAS

AAC
PD62
16D

20109

201098 1.

2010
98

201 (1.

098

1.7

2010
98

MANU
GOPALDAS
CHHABRIA

AAC
PC14
92Q

12596

125966

1.07

1259
66

125
966

1.07

1.07

1259
66




NAISHADH AAA 1 20000 200000(1.69 2000 200 (1.69 1.69 0 P 2000

JAWAHAR |PP97 0 00 000 00

PALEJA 81B

Non 198 65779 657796 5.57 6577 657 5.57 5.57 5000(7.6 6176

Resident 6 96 796 0 08

Indians

(NRISs)

NARESH |AEG 1 19241 192415(1.63 1924 192 (1.63 1.63 0 [0 1924

NAGPAL |PN76 5 15 415 15
56D

Foreign 1 2000 2000 [0.02 2000 200 (0.02 0.02 0 P 0

Nationals 0

Foreign 1 29799 297992 2.52 2979 297 2.52 2.52 0 P 2979

Companies 2 92 092 92

INDUSVAL |AAD |1 29799 297992 2.52 2979 297 2.52 2.52 0 P 2979

EY Cl191 2 92 992 92

HOLDINGS 61Q

PTE LTD

Bodies 72 57801 57801214.89 5780 578 14.89 4.89 0 P 5780

Corporate 2 12 012 12

VISTRA AAD (1 15000 150000(1.27 1500 150[1.27 1.27 0 P 1500

ITCL TPOO 0 00 000 00

(INDIA) 43K

LIMITED

Any Other 332 149652 496521/4.2 4965 496 4.2 4.2 5750(11.5 4965

(specify) 1 21 521 0 B 21

Clearing 20 62682 62682 (0.53 6268 626 0.53 0.53 0 P 6268

Members 2 32 2

Director or 1 12641 126419(1.07 1264 126 (1.07 1.07 0 [0 1264

Director's ¢) 19 419 19

Relatives

HUF 311 30742 307420(2.6 3074 307 2.6 2.6 5750(18.7 3074

0 20 420 0 20
Sub-Total 11898 [82420 824203169.75 8242 824 69.75 69.75 1833[2.22 8194
(B)(4) 37 7 037 203 07 154
7
Total Public 11900 82718 827180(70 8271 82770 70 18332.22 8223




Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)

01

801

180

07

918




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM)+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. !n Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date _of greation /
ﬁaazig;a foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of ifgqnﬂ'fiségﬁ?fgneﬁcm

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution

PARESH AAEPZ5587 Singapore (14.89 14.89 14.89

CHANDULA B

L ZAVERI

KAIROLEAFAAICA1858 Singapore (14.89 14.89 14.89 Yes No 28-Aug-2018

HOLDINGS R

PTE LTD

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved Limits (%)

Utilized Limit (%)

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

| No. of share

| Holding %




